
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 420 

S.95/99 
For official use 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

O64 F420 

Name of Company 

a) Mya foonsr 

Limited 

Ive (b) WICHeL Ce UILLIAMS OF BalcAMS © CQ TY ANT R 
NAVIGATION PARK, PBCRCYNDN | C£4T 45N 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at(c) 3% Apeye 2013 

Date PRD APRIL 2012 Signed A ) 

a mu 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to Affairs of Mya Foods Limited 

on the 3rd April 2013 being the date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name KATE EVAN 3 

Signed Coho Qioas 

Dated 2 yha , 



A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
N/A 

Surplus carried down 

Assets Subject to a floating charge 

Intangible assets 
Tangible assets 
Stocks 
Debtors 
Cash at bank and in hand 

Uncharged Assets 

N/A 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

sronetured cat Qi Ay pathy te. 

Notes 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

1 2 000 00 Nil 
2 57 153 00 Uncertain 
3 63,200 00 1 800 00 
4 238 516 00 Nil 
5 937000 15,485 00 

370,239 00 17,285 00 



A1 —- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forwar 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficit of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferentiat claims (excluding any shortfall to floating char¢ 
Directors’ loan accounts 
HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Notes 

o
n
o
 266,091 49 

50,000 00 

___ 9,700 00 

Estimated 
to Realise 

£ 

17,285 00 

800 00 

~~ 76,485 00- 

5,937 00 

10,548 00 

TST sey 
“(20,619 96) 

5,937 00 

~~ $,937 00 

__ 325,791 49. 
(319,854 49) 

319,854 49) 

(100 00) 

ek 9,954 49) 

Signature Aa Ne y+ Date Zula. 



ENH\S 
O
M
S
 

‘Sh 056 95¢ 
(oat 

"IMS £39] 
TERS 

089 H 
Od 

W
a
s
 
BURN] 

BEM 
h
i
 

OST 
e 

TS? 
GTN 

HORAN 
a 

PU 
ReMee 

TET 
ON 

awit 
SpO0 7 601g 

GPA] 
eave 

‘are TSM] 
FRIED 

WREST 
[_PauurT 

HATES) 
BOA 

‘SOAS 
RAUOUIUORAT 

BIOGA 
@z ert 

‘XL0 PAN 
SESyROUILO 

A 
~_Peannog 

IN 
PRORRD 

ubay 
MeUIseer 

Baur] 
LaRO 

MEA 
TSN 

se gOLe 
ZOz EIT 

TPR 
Coron 

Deoe IURDTEAL 
Ba PO RGEN 
aeTRH 

PAH] 
FARO 

SPH] 
Wg] 

jar coat 
WHS B¥I] 

aRUES 
BiERSEpIR, 

POOH OSA 
T 

Pau] S
P
I
O
 

SUE 
ANG 

re aeT 
G6 

TINS 
ORTSENA 

BED] 
Wa pul sveUTEe 

ey 
TePUTE 

NE MT 
BaMTT SPOOL Fea) 

jor 
Ove 

ONT 
BOay 

COMET 
Baz 08 

Od 
SaOUsaG 

SUID] 
5] 

oor 
Wada 

O2dN 
p
e
d
a
)
 

peo 
seqeyy 

Zt 
‘Ba00H 

WUE 
PIO 

OAL 
“HUEUNODOY 

PalGlaD 
PasayeyD 

Sained 
[aby 

[56 292 
BUS 

ZEAD| 
Dany 

USOT] POPEAS 
VOOZOMIN 

190dEAIT 
Tara 

NAN 
¥8 

Z69°b 
‘SEs 

tug] 
w
e
y
 

WeYUa}Ieg 
SHE 

B9Rig 
W
E
T
T
E
R
 

Wed 
MUL | 

(Pavatar] 
|eVOgeUFS IU] 

Ti 

[60 0000S 
EXERFY) 

TRIED) 
REL aaR 

Sep0R 1S; 
WN AIS PH 

TOBEIOD PN 
ATS 

1) 
SUeKa 0 SIN 

"F WNUSASY 
aT? SPRING 

OF 
DawUIT] SaOIaS 

“SOBBIED PIOVBH 

Fy 
poo T WEPRTIPUL T GT 

oo sae 
Wve 

£959 
T
N
E
 

Tena Reppag 
17 

pRWAD 
AL| 

B
u
p
a
s
y
 
Gus 

§ G| 
9 

926 
Sr 

GtaH| 
R
O
G
A
N
 

“Sresg 
[EUSA] 

Kewaay 
URED 

KeMasT 
SIUM] 

oa S55 
Odo SHH 

P
E
P
E
 

PTRIL 
PO) 

PEOY OEE 
‘aanOH PURPIED) 

YOOIGIRS | 
Wed 

40019 
Z 

‘PRHIT] 
BH 

Avaug 
feqdang 

[equa | 

ie GET 
Tat esHaT 

w
e
g
 

WER] 
TG) 

00 F 
ivi 

S65] 
7TaRG 

TaRGBED 
tg bay Weueg] 

Sous 
625 GSDG| 

ar 
errr 

CHI 
Tia 

wepuoy| 
S
O
U
T
]
 

a
 

pul 
Pedy 

meuey| 
wips 

SUT 
Tan; 

P
R
U
 

SpIagIEeg 

‘OWI NZOa 
TOPO 

WORE PROTA FIO §| 
WoEdavs 

euARS| 
Uorstied parsrsnupy HS 

917 LAMAN 
40. 

8e 
S
e
s
 

Lich 
oe gare 

G¥IENZOS, 
TOpORT 

VERS 
PEO 

PIO 
‘SOLEMSU ExY] 

pay Aunoos: 
ssapPy 

ewe 
Hoamen 

_|Aunoes oq 
{
f
u
e
 

Jo sumveg 
[3149p 

so wnoUNy 
rr 

‘sAuedweo aig is Ayadoid Jano op Jo uoquoya1 GulUIEp S10Ypa2 pu 
saoyueS 10 Spa0H jo Adds 

aig Jo SoUBApE Le pied jUNOWE BUILIEAD 
pug 

2 
oes 

Jo Bursa) janeyo 
und-ony sapun svoypar Aue Ayguapy DUB BIOWPaxD Fe aPrEAA SMU NGA, 

SON 

‘SHOLIGSYD 
ANVANGD 

a 


